Intro Psych Scientific Reasoning Module #2 - Extraversion
	
	Not at all
	
	
	
	About Average
	
	
	
	
Extremely

	Do you have good ‘people skills’?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Can you handle difficult interpersonal problems?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Do you express your feelings appropriately?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Do you handle stress well?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Are you happy?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


Social Competence and Personality Survey
	


I see myself as…
	


Disagree strongly
	


Disagree moderately
	


Disagree a little
	

Neither agree nor disagree
	


Agree a little
	


Agree moderately
	


Agree strongly

	1. Extraverted, enthusiastic.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	2. Critical, quarrelsome.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	3. Dependable, self-disciplined.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	                                  4. Anxious, easily upset.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	          5. Open to new experiences, complex.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	                                            6. Reserved, quiet.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	7. Sympathetic, warm.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8. Disorganized, careless.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	9. Calm, emotionally stable.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	10. Conventional, uncreative.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


Scoring (“R” denotes reverse-scored items):
Extraversion: 1, 6R; Agreeableness: 2R, 7; Conscientiousness; 3, 8R; Emotional Stability: 4R, 9; Openness to Experiences: 5, 10R. 
For R items, replace a score of 1 with 7, 2  6, 3 5, 4 is still 4, 5  3, 6  2, 7  1.
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